
Commonwealth of Virginia
County of Henrico

Department of Building 
Construction and Inspections

Gregory H. Revels, CBO
Building Official

H.Bolman Bowles, P.E.
Deputy Building Official

 Monthly Report for February  2016

TOTALS 

C/O's Issued February 2015C/O's Issued February 2016

 Type of C / O

Temporary
Permanent

20
62

82 60

50
10

C/O's Issued
This Fiscal YTD

C/O's Issued
Last Fiscal YTD

TOTALS 

 Type of C / O

Temporary
Permanent

128
682

810 848

210
638

CO.rpt 12:01:41PM3/2/2016


