

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA COUNTY OF HENRICO DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND INSPECTIONS

H.BOLMAN BOWLES, P.E. DEPUTY BUILDING OFFICIAL

Monthly Report for February 2016

	C/O's Issued February 2016	C/O's Issued February 2015
Type of C/O Temporary Permanent	20 62	10 50
TOTALS	82	60

	C/O's Issued This Fiscal YTD	C/O's Issued Last Fiscal YTD
Type of C/O		
Temporary Permanent	128 682	210 638
TOTALS	810	848

CO.rpt 3/2/2016 12:01:41PM